Response_Date
9/15/20 11:06 PM
9/15/20 11:06 PM

9/15/20 11:05 PM

9/15/20 10:54 PM
9/15/20 10:23 PM
9/15/20 10:15 PM

9/15/20 10:04 PM

9/15/20 10:00 PM
9/15/20 9:50 PM

9/15/20 9:46 PM

9/15/20 9:35 PM
9/15/20 9:10 PM
9/15/20 9:08 PM

9/15/20 8:39 PM

9/15/20 8:38 PM
9/15/20 8:32 PM
9/15/20 8:11 PM
9/15/20 8:11 PM
9/15/20 8:07 PM
9/15/20 7:56 PM
9/15/20 7:31 PM
9/15/20 7:30 PM
9/15/20 7:22 PM
9/15/20 6:51 PM
9/15/20 6:41 PM
9/15/20 5:26 PM
9/15/20 5:16 PM
9/15/20 4:58 PM

Problem
Suspicious Vehicle
Info Medical (Law)

Leash Law Violation

Follow Up
Verified Alarm
Assist Other Agency

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol
Parking Complaint

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Advised PD

Area Check

Harassment
Suspicious Vehicle
Hazard

Building Check
Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Traffic Stop
Welfare Check
Traffic Enforcement
REDDI

Unverified Alarm
Area Check
Animal Cruelty
Unverified Alarm

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
100-199 HIGH PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1725 G St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17691 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W COLFAX AVE / PIKE ST, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO,
80401

12th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

751 15th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Moss St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

W 4th Ave / Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

919 3rd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

BRICKYARD CIR / HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6TH AVE EB / JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2601 HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

6th Wb At C470 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 6 WB / 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident_ Number

09152020-0514938
09152020-0514937

09152020-0514942

09152020-0514921
09152020-0514887
09152020-0514882

09152020-0514870

09152020-0514865
09152020-0514853

09152020-0514850

09152020-0514840
09152020-0514817
09152020-0514813

09152020-0514772

09152020-0514775
09152020-0514769
09152020-0514753
09152020-0514748
09152020-0514744
09152020-0514729
09152020-0514693
09152020-0514701
09152020-0514677
09152020-0514641
09152020-0514619
09152020-0514474
09152020-0514460
09152020-0514419

CAD Case Numbers

GN20-003574



9/15/20 4:52 PM
9/15/20 4:50 PM
9/15/20 4:44 PM
9/15/20 4:44 PM
9/15/20 4:35 PM

9/15/20 4:30 PM
9/15/20 4:21 PM
9/15/20 4:19 PM

9/15/20 4:18 PM
9/15/20 4:17 PM
9/15/20 4:08 PM

9/15/20 4:08 PM
9/15/20 3:31 PM
9/15/20 3:10 PM
9/15/20 3:00 PM
9/15/20 2:59 PM
9/15/20 2:51 PM
9/15/20 2:45 PM
9/15/20 2:43 PM
9/15/20 2:42 PM
9/15/20 2:37 PM
9/15/20 2:22 PM
9/15/20 2:16 PM
9/15/20 2:02 PM
9/15/20 1:57 PM
9/15/20 1:25 PM
9/15/20 1:08 PM
9/15/20 1:01 PM
9/15/20 12:28 PM

Animal Cruelty
Suspicious Incident
Disturbance
Disturbance

Follow Up

MVA Property
Damage

Animal Cruelty

Traffic Complaint

Traffic Stop

Citizen Assist
MVA Property
Damage

911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Ordinance Violation
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Follow Up

Follow Up
Unwanted Party
Civil Assist

Extra Patrol

Drug Related
Suspicious Vehicle
Hold Up Alarm
Follow Up

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
920 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2401 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2401 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1119 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17750 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17224 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 WB /6TH WB TO 170 WB RAMP, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

C470 Wb Ramp / 170 Eb To C470 Wb Ramp, UNINC
JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17750 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1515 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

201 RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18601 Eagle Ridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1309 5TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

420 CRAWFORD ST

13th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
E3379f

17211 South Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 Catamount Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1020 Archer St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6 Zodiac St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 ulysses st

1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

322 Pike St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St / Parfet Estates Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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09152020-0514405
09152020-0514414
09152020-0514382
09152020-0514383
09152020-0514356

09152020-0514352
09152020-0514327
09152020-0514321

09152020-0514318
09152020-0514316
09152020-0514301

09152020-0514295
09152020-0514208
09152020-0514165
09152020-0514146
09152020-0514145
09152020-0514132
09152020-0514115
09152020-0514112
09152020-0514109
09152020-0514108
09152020-0514062
09152020-0514054
09152020-0514030
09152020-0514020
09152020-0513955
09152020-0513919
09152020-0513896
09152020-0513832

GN20-003573

GN20-003572

GN20-003570

GN20-003571



9/15/20 12:00 PM
9/15/20 11:39 AM
9/15/20 10:47 AM
9/15/20 10:41 AM
9/15/20 10:30 AM
9/15/20 10:27 AM
9/15/20 10:18 AM
9/15/20 10:17 AM
9/15/20 10:16 AM
9/15/20 10:15 AM
9/15/20 10:09 AM
9/15/20 10:03 AM
9/15/20 10:01 AM
9/15/20 10:00 AM
9/15/20 9:59 AM
9/15/20 9:48 AM
9/15/20 9:45 AM
9/15/20 9:39 AM
9/15/20 9:32 AM
9/15/20 9:28 AM
9/15/20 9:21 AM
9/15/20 9:09 AM
9/15/20 9:06 AM
9/15/20 8:45 AM

9/15/20 8:41 AM

9/15/20 8:24 AM
9/15/20 7:54 AM

9/15/20 7:34 AM

9/15/20 6:59 AM
9/15/20 6:32 AM
9/15/20 6:25 AM

Unwanted Party
Crim Mischief
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check
Aggressive Animal
Area Check

Found Property
Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Area Check
Follow Up

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Area Check
Informational

Area Check
Disturbance

Area Check

Traffic Stop
Attempt To Locate
Traffic Stop
Harassment

Other Animal
Concerns

Building Check
Area Check
Special Assignment
PD

Traffic Enforcement
Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

17121 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Kimball Ave / Crawford Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W 4th Ave / Pike St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17533 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
101 Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17801 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2110 Mt Zion Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17691 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1400 - 1419 JESSE LN, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1111 Newstar Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1020 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4620 TECHNOLOGY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18401 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16401 W 2nd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'23"n / 105A°1324"w

19999 HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17 Sagebrush St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
222 Mesa Verde St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2507 Fossil Trace Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1201 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18485 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 ULYSSES ST

Page 3 of 4

09152020-0513781
09152020-0513741
09152020-0513612
09152020-0513592
09152020-0513571
09152020-0513562
09152020-0513546
09152020-0513543
09152020-0513541
09152020-0513539
09152020-0513532
09152020-0513518
09152020-0513514
09152020-0513517
09152020-0513505
09152020-0513486
09152020-0513481
09152020-0513473
09152020-0513460
09152020-0513447
09152020-0513429
09152020-0513409
09152020-0513402
09152020-0513369

09152020-0513362

09152020-0513325
09152020-0513281

09152020-0513245

09152020-0513204
09152020-0513185
09152020-0513179

GN20-003569
GN20-003568

GN20-003567

GN20-003566

GN20-003565



9/15/20 6:03 AM
9/15/20 6:02 AM
9/15/20 3:39 AM

9/15/20 2:26 AM

9/15/20 1:04 AM
9/15/20 12:43 AM
9/15/20 12:32 AM

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Assist Other Agency 1020 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Advised PD
Suspicious Vehicle

Robbery

Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle

1301 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17204 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17691 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17150 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2700 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1313 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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09152020-0513175
09152020-0513173
09152020-0513123

09152020-0513080

09152020-0513036
09152020-0513011
09152020-0513002

GN20-003564[JC20-
018293

GN20-003563



